
U N I T E D  S T A T E S  

Rose & Sauvignon Blanc- 

Revelry Vintners, Rose, Columbia Valley, WA, 2017………..34 

Biancchi, Monterey, CA, 2015 …………………………………34 

Orin Swift “Blank Stare” Russian River, CA, 2016…………….55 

Merry Edwards, Russian River, CA, 2016………………………93 

Chardonnay 

Becker Vineyards, Reserve, TX, 2015…………………………. 42 

Frank Family, Carneros, CA, 2016…………………………….. 60 

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2016……………………………. 75 

Mayacamas, Mt. Veeder, Napa, CA 2016…………………. 95 

Domaine Serene Reserve, Willamette, OR, 2016…………. 110          

Far Niente, Napa, CA, 2017…………………………………... 135 

F R A N C E  

Chardonnay (Burgundy)- 

Wm. Fevre Chablis, Champs Royaux, 2017…………………. 47 

Domaine Vocoret & Fils “Vaillon” Chablis…..………………. 90    

Premier Cru, 2015 

Chateau de Meursault “Clos du Chateau”, 2014……….... 99 

Jean-Claude Boisset, St Aubin, 1er Cru 2016……………... 110 

Vincent Girardin, Chassagne Montrachet, 2016………… 130 

Jean-Marc Boillot, Puligny Montrachet, 2016…………….. 148 

Louis Latour Corton-Charlemagne…………………………. 248       

Grand Cru Beaune-Côte-D’Or, 2015                                  

Other Varietals (Alsace, Loire, Rhone, and others) 

Bastide du Claux, Rose, Luberon, Rhone, 2017……………. 40 

Miraval, Rose, Provence, 2017………………………………… 52 

Gerard Bertrand Picpoul, Languedoc, 2015……………….  36 

Trimbach Pinot Gris, Reserve, Alsace, 2014…………………. 55 

Domaine Delaporte Chavignol, Sancerre,  2017………….. 55 

Domaine Vincent Careme, Vouvray, Loire, 2015…………. 80 

Julien Pilon Viognier, Condrieu, Rhone, France, 2015……117 

Trimbach Cuvée Frederic Emile Riesling, Alsace, 2009…. 167  

I T A L Y  
Planeta, Rose, Sicily, 2017………………………………………. 34 

Jermann Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia, 2015………………… 42 

Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis, Piedmonte, 2015……………. 55 

Bozen Müller Thurgau, Alto Adige, 2013…………………….. 32 

La Rocca Pieropan, Soave Classico, Veneto, 2014………. 80 

Gaja Ca’marcanda Vistamare, Tuscany, 2014…………... 142 

 

O T H E R  C O U N T R I E S  
Von Hövel Kabinett Riesling, Saar, Germany, 2016……….. 38 

Gramona Gessami, Penedes, Spain 2015…………………... 41 

Domäne Wachau Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2016…………. 42 

Wine Art, Plano, Malagousia, Greece, 2017……………….. 45 

Craggy Range, Sauvignon Blanc…………………………….. 50       

Martinborough, New Zealand, 2017 

Nonni Estate, Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017…. 34  

 

S P A R K L I N G  &  W H I T E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

Nino Franco, Rustico, Prosecco, Italy, NV…………………… 11 

Mas Codina Cava, Brut Reserva, Spain, 2015..……………. 12  

Contaldi Castaldi Brut Rosé, Franciacorta, Italy, NV……... 13 

Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley, California, NV………… 16 

Pol Roger Brut Rèserve , Champagne, France, NV……….. 25 

Planeta, Rose, Sicily, 2017……………………………………….. 9 

Jermann Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2015……………………………… 11 

Trimbach Pinot Gris, Reserve, France, 2014…………………. 14 

Wine Art, Plano, Malagousia, Greece, 2017………………... 12 

Domäne Wachau Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2016………….. 11 

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, 2017……. 12 

Orin Swift “Blank Stare” Sauvignon Blanc, CA, 2016………. 13 

Domaine Delaporte, Sancerre, France, 2017………………. 14 

Von Hövel Kabinett Riesling, Germany, 2016……………….. 10 

Wm. Fevre Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2017………………... 12 

Becker Vineyards, Reserve Chardonnay, TX, 2015………… 11 

Frank Family, Chardonnay, CA, 2016………………………… 15 

 

B E E R S  

Ranger Creek Lager, TX   6 

Real Ale Fireman’s #4, TX   5 

Pilsner Urquell, Czech Republic   6 

Pinkus Hefe-Weizen, Germany   10 

Altstadt Alt, TX   5 

Negra Modelo, Mexico   5 

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale, CA   5 
Real Ale AXIS IPA, TX   5 

Left Hand Milk Stout, CO   7 

Orval Trappist Ale, Belgium   12 

El Robusto Porter, TX  6 

ACE Perry Cider, CA  5 

S P A R K L I N G  

Nino Franco, Rustico, Prosecco Superiore, Italy…………… 42 

Mas Codina Cava, Brut Reserva, Spain, 2015………...…… 47 

Contadi Castaldi Brut Rosé, Franciacorta, Italy…………... 50 

Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley, California……………... 60 

Pol Roger Brut Rèserve , Champagne, France……………. 98 

Henriot, Brut Souverain, Champagne, France, 375mL…... 50 

Paul Clouet, A Bouzy, Champagne, France………………. 75 

Delamotte, Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, France……… 120 

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne, France………….. 149 

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, Champagne, France……….. 165  

Roger Coulon, Heritage, 1er Cru, Champagne, France.. 225 

Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne, France, 2009……... 400          



 

U N I T E D  S T A T E S  
 

Pinot Noir 

Head High, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2014…..…………………… 47 

Moshin Vineyards, Molinari, Sonoma, CA, 2013….………... 62  

Sokol Blosser Estate, Dundee Hills, OR, 2015…..……………. 80 

Tyler, Dierberg, Block 5, Sta. Maria Valley, CA, 2016……... 99 

Smith Story, Helluva Vineyard, Anderson, CA, 2016……... 110 

Domaine Serene, Evenstad, Willamette, OR, 2015..…..… 135 

Merry Edwards “Meredith” Russian River, CA, 2015…..…. 165 

Left Coast Auction, Willamette, OR, 2014...……………….. 215  

Cabernet Sauvignon  

Double Canyon, Horse Heaven Hills, WA, 2015...………….. 45 

Navigator, Napa, CA, 2015……………….…………………… 68 

Robert Craig, “Affinity” Estate, Napa, CA, 2014…….…….. 85 

Frank Family, Napa, CA, 2015………….…………………….. 108 

Chappellet, St. Helena, CA, 2015……………………...….… 125 

Keever, Inspirado by Celia Welch, Napa, CA, 2014…….. 148  

Inglenook, ‘Rubicon’, Napa, CA, 2013…………………….. 200 

Chateau Montelena Estate Calistoga, CA, 2014………... 250   

Dominus Napa Valley, CA, 2013…………………………….. 375 

Other Varietals & Blends 

Becker Vineyards, Tempranillo Reserve, TX, 2015………….. 34 

Stag’s Leap, Hands of Time, Napa, CA, 2016…….………… 60 

Whitehall Lane Merlot, Napa, CA, 2015……………………..  50 

Duckhorn Merlot, Napa, CA, 2014…………………………..  117 

Tablas Creek, Patelin, Blend, Paso Robles, CA, 2016……... 48 

Seghesio Zinfandel, Sonoma, CA, 2016……………………... 51 

Old Ghost “Old Vine” Zinfandel, Lodi, CA, 2015…………… 81 

8 Years in the Desert, Orin Swift, CA, 2017…………………... 90 

Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles, CA, 2015……………………... 85  

Palermo, Orin Swift, Napa, CA, 2016…………..…………….. 94 

Cain Concept, The Benchland, Napa, CA, 2009………… 100 

I T A L Y  
G.D. Vajra, Nebbiolo, Langhe, 2016…………………………  50 

Buccia Nera Chianti, Riserva, 2015…………………………..  38 

Castello Vicchiomaggio La Prima Chianti ……………….  117 

Classico Gran Selezione, Tuscany, Italy, 2013 

Palladino Barbera D’Alba Superiore, 2014…………………. 55 

Marchesi Incsisa Delle Rocchetta……………………………. 69 

Colpo D’Ala Monferrato Rosso, Piedmont, Italy, 2011 

Fanetti Vino Nobile de Montepulciano……………………... 69 

Riserva, Tuscany, 2013 

Massolino, Nebbiolo, Langhe, 2015………………………….. 72 

Piazzo Barbaresco, Piedmont 2014…………………………... 75 

Casisano Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, 2012…………... 95 

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino…………………. 115 

Tuscany, 2013 

Cabreo, Il Borgo, “Super Tuscan”, 2015…………………….. 85  

Pio Cesare, Barolo, Piedmont, 2013……...…………………. 130 

Gaja, Dragromis Barolo, Piedmont, 2014……..…………… 165 

Masi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico,……………….. 108 

Veneto, 2012 

 

F R A N C E  
 

Pinot Noir- (Burgundy) 

Vincent et Sophie, 1er Cru, Maranges, 2015………….…….. 75 

Albert Bichot, Savigny-les-Beaune, 2015…………………….. 92 

Louis Latour, 1er Cru, ‘Beaune’ Vignes Franches, 2015….. 125 

Jean-Claude Boisset, Gevrey-Chambertin, 2016………… 149 

Domaine Alain Michelot………………………..…………….. 185 

1er Cru, Nuit-Saint-Georges, 2008/2011/2013/2014  

Louis Latour Chateau Corton Grancey……………………. 248 

Grand Cru Côte-D’Or, 2015                              

Grenache/Syrah/Mouvedre & other blends- (Rhone) 

Elisabeth & Francois Jourdan, Cinsault, 2016………………. 42 

Alain Jaume & Fils, Vacqueyras, 2015……………………….. 52 

F.P. Vinsobres, Les Cornuds, Rhone, France, 2016….……… 47 

Les Vins de Vienne, Saint-Joseph, 2016……………………… 65 

Vieux Télégramme, Châteauneuf-du-pape, 2016.……….. 93 

Cabernet/Merlot Blends- (Bordeaux) 

Chateau de Lescours, Saint-Émillion ………………………… 75 

Grand Cru, 2014 

Chateau D’Aiguilhe, Cotes de Castillion, 2015……...…….. 98 

Chateau Ferriere, Margaux…………………………………... 125  

Grand Cru, 3eme, 2015 

Chateau Gloria, St. Julien, 2015…...………………………… 145 
 

O T H E R  C O U N T R I E S  

Tabali Reserve Carmenère, Valle Limari, Chile, 2013……... 35 

Altocedro Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017……………. 34 

Luigi Bosca DOC, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2015…... 50  

Tintonegro, Finca La Escuela Malbec………………………. 117 

Mendoza, Argentina, 2014 

Quinta do Crasto Old Vines Reserva…………………………. 92 

Douro, Portugal, 2014 

The Footbolt, Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia, 2016...…….. 48 

Penley Estate, Cabernet, Coonawara, Australia, 2017…... 50  

Finca Ratón, Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2012…………………….. 52 

Cruz de Alba, Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2015……. 60 

Cedula, Ugarte, Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2009...………. 99 

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

Head High Pinot Noir, CA, 2014……………………………….. 12 

Vincent et Sophie 1er Cru, Burgundy, France, 2015…..…... 19 

G.D. Vajra, Nebbiolo, Italy, 2016……………………………… 13 

F.P. Vinsobres, Les Cornuds, Rhone, France, 2016….……… 12 

Tablas Creek, Patelin, Blend, Paso Robles, CA, 2016……... 12 

Becker Vineyards, Tempranillo, TX, 2015……………………… 9 

Buccia Nera Chianti, Italy, 2015………………………………. 10 

Whitehall Lane Merlot, CA, 2015……………………………… 13 

Altocedro Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017…………….. 9 

Old Ghost “Old Vine” Zinfandel, CA, 2015………………….. 21 

Navigator, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA, 2015………………… 17 

Chateau D’Aiguilhe, Bordeaux, France, 2015……………... 25 

Cain Concept, Cabernet Blend, CA, 2009…………………. 27 


